
Militair regelmatigheidscriterium
Marche en Famenne 15.2.2024

Md Bn 1/3 L

Thibault VRANCKEN
4 Gp CIS
Course : H:03
Distance : 6800m (Climbing 205m)
Time : 1:59:31 (17'35"/km)

--/26 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Roel VAN DE MOORTEL 0:56:09
2. Andy HUYGHE 0:59:22
3. Nico MESKENS 1:04:41

1. 102 00:07:01 399m 17'35"/km
2. 132 00:03:50 00:10:51 227m 16'53"/km
3. 127 00:10:36 00:21:27 388m 27'19"/km
4. 141 00:27:50 00:49:17 1122m 24'48"/km
5. 130 00:06:27 00:55:44 320m 20'09"/km
6. 108 00:04:59 01:00:43 353m 14'07"/km
7. 115 00:09:56 01:10:39 488m 20'21"/km
8. 114 00:03:37 01:14:16 222m 16'17"/km
9. 113 00:07:10 01:21:26 494m 14'30"/km

10. 138 00:04:56 01:26:22 258m 19'07"/km
11. 118 00:12:23 01:38:45 870m 14'14"/km
12. 140 00:04:56 01:43:41 359m 13'45"/km
13. 133 00:05:21 01:49:02 395m 13'33"/km
14. 135 00:03:27 01:52:29 376m 9'11"/km
15. 137 00:02:07 01:54:36 193m 10'58"/km
16. 123 00:03:35 01:58:11 244m 14'41"/km
17. 180 00:01:20 01:59:31 141m 9'27"/km
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